2026 Trade Show Booth Pricing

Below is the finalized booth pricing chart for the 2026 Trade Show. Loyalty pricing is valid
until December 1, 2025. Early Bird pricing is valid until December 31, 2025. Standard

pricing will begin January 1, 2026, and remain in effect thereafter.

Booth

Type /
Size

Small
Booth
6x10

Standard
10x10

Double
10x20

Triple
10x30

Quad
10x40

Food
Truck

Welcome
Back /
Loyalty
(Member)

$250.00

$350.00

$465.00

$545.00

$607.00

$100.00

Welcome
Back /
Loyalty
(Non-
Member)

$275.00

$400.00

$550.00

$640.00

$715.00

$200.00

Early Bird
(Member)

$275.00

$385.00

$530.00

$615.00

$685.00

$200.00

Early Bird
(Non-
Member)

$300.00

$430.00

$585.00

$675.00

$760.00

$300.00

Standard
(Member)

$340.00

$475.00

$650.00

$750.00

$850.00

$300.00

Standard
(Non-
Member)

$375.00

$500.00

$750.00

$850.00

$950.00

$400.00
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