2026 Trade Show Booth Pricing

Below is the finalized booth pricing chart for the 2026 Trade Show. Loyalty pricing is valid until December 1, 2025. Early Bird pricing is valid until December 31, 2025. Standard pricing will begin January 1, 2026, and remain in effect thereafter.

Booth Type / Size	Welcome Back / Loyalty (Member)	Welcome Back / Loyalty (Non- Member)	Early Bird (Member)	Early Bird (Non- Member)	Standard (Member)	Standard (Non- Member)
Small Booth 6x10	\$250.00	\$275.00	\$275.00	\$300.00	\$340.00	\$375.00
Standard 10x10	\$350.00	\$400.00	\$385.00	\$430.00	\$475.00	\$500.00
Double 10x20	\$465.00	\$550.00	\$530.00	\$585.00	\$650.00	\$750.00
Triple 10x30	\$545.00	\$640.00	\$615.00	\$675.00	\$750.00	\$850.00
Quad 10x40	\$607.00	\$715.00	\$685.00	\$760.00	\$850.00	\$950.00
Food Truck	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$400.00